
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Quincey - (529741) - Elmbridge Phoenix SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.87 379 F 10/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

34.93 377 F 05/10/14 Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

35.19 369 F 15/11/15 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

35.34 364 F 23/09/12 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

35.68 354 F 01/11/14 Elmbridge Phoenix Gala Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

35.69 354 F 08/06/14 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

35.70 353 F 08/12/14 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs Cobham Elmbridge 4

35.79 351 F 09/12/13 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

35.82 350 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

36.24 338 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

36.26 337 F 16/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

36.32 336 F 15/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

36.33 335 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Elmbridge 3

36.39 334 F 19/06/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

36.40 333 F 08/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

36.41 333 H 19/06/11 Cranleigh Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

36.46 332 F 10/06/12 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Elmbridge 4

36.65 327 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Elmbridge 3

36.70 325 F 06/11/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

37.04 316 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

37.06 316 H 20/06/10 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

37.13 314  07/02/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Elmbridge 4

37.19 312 F 11/09/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

37.21 312 F 06/02/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

38.01 293 F 06/06/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Elmbridge 4

38.26 287 F 12/09/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Elmbridge 4

38.28 286 F 16/01/10 Surrey County Development Guildford Elmbridge 3
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38.28 286 F 16/01/10 Surrey County Development Guildford Elmbridge 3

38.77 276 H 03/10/10 Cranleigh October Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

38.91 273  22/11/09 Elmbridge Phoenix Winter Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

39.11 269  28/02/09 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2

39.21 267  09/01/10 Staines Black Swan Open Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

39.28 265 H 04/10/09 Cranleigh Open Meet Horsham Elmbridge 3

40.23 247 H 22/06/08 Cranleigh Summer Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

42.33 212  08/03/08 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.19 369 F 15/11/15 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

34.87 379 F 10/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

35.70 353 F 08/12/14 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs Cobham Elmbridge 4

35.68 354 F 01/11/14 Elmbridge Phoenix Gala Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

34.93 377 F 05/10/14 Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

35.69 354 F 08/06/14 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

36.33 335 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Elmbridge 3

35.79 351 F 09/12/13 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

35.82 350 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

35.34 364 F 23/09/12 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

36.24 338 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

36.46 332 F 10/06/12 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Elmbridge 4

36.32 336 F 15/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

37.04 316 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

36.70 325 F 06/11/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

37.19 312 F 11/09/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

36.39 334 F 19/06/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

36.41 333 H 19/06/11 Cranleigh Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

36.40 333 F 08/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

37.21 312 F 06/02/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

38.77 276 H 03/10/10 Cranleigh October Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

38.26 287 F 12/09/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Elmbridge 4

36.65 327 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Elmbridge 3

37.06 316 H 20/06/10 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

38.01 293 F 06/06/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Elmbridge 4

36.26 337 F 16/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

37.13 314  07/02/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Champs Walton Elmbridge 4

38.28 286 F 16/01/10 Surrey County Development Guildford Elmbridge 3

39.21 267  09/01/10 Staines Black Swan Open Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

38.91 273  22/11/09 Elmbridge Phoenix Winter Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

39.28 265 H 04/10/09 Cranleigh Open Meet Horsham Elmbridge 3

39.11 269  28/02/09 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2

40.23 247 H 22/06/08 Cranleigh Summer Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

42.33 212  08/03/08 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2
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